Advik Industries Ltd.

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022505 Regd. Office: Plot No-84, Khasra No.143/84, Ground Floor Extended Lal Dora, Kanjhawla, Delhi-110081

E-mail: info@advikgroup.com Tel: +91-11-25952595 | Fax: +91-11-25952525

www.advikgroup.com/ail

Advik

To
Listing Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Mumbai-400001

Subject: Intimation of Board Meeting under Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that to comply with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, the 01st Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company for the Financial Year 2016-17 is scheduled to be held on Saturday, 28th day of May, 2016 at 11.00 AM at the Registered Office of the Company at Plot No. 84, Khasra No. 143/84, Ground Floor, Extended Lal Dora, Kanjhawla, Delhi – 110081 to consider and approve, amongst other items of Agenda, standalone and consolidated audited Financial results of the Company for quarter/year ended on 31st March, 2016.

The notice published in "Financial Express" and "Hari Bhumi" dated 20th May, 2016 is enclosed for your kind perusal and record.

Place: New Delhi

Date: 21-05-2016

For ADVIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(RADHIKA GARG)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

New Dethi

Membership No.: A36587

| FRIDAY | MAY 20 | 2016

NPPA fixes ceiling price of 27 drug formulation packs

New Delhi, May 19: Drug price regulator NPPA has fixed the ceiling price of drug formulation packs, including those used for the treatment of bacterial infections, diabetes, epilepsy among others.

Besides, the drug price regulator has also fixed the retail price of four formulations.

"NPPA has fixed/revised ceiling prices of 27 scheduled formulations of Schedule-I under Drugs (Price Control) Amendment Order, 2016 and and retail price of four formulations under DPCO, 2013," the National Pharmaceutical Pricing Authority (NPPA) said in a

At present, the govt fixes the prices of essential drugs based on the simple average of all medicines in a particular therapeutic segment, having sales of over 1%

statement

Earlier this month, the NPPA had fixed ceiling price of 54 drug formulations used for treatment of cancer, diabetes rheumatoid arthritis, bacterial infections and hyperten-

At present, the government fixes the prices of essential drugs based on the simple average of all medicines in a particular therapeutic segment, having sales of more than 1%.

Besides, the government regulates the prices

RAJDARSHAN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Off.: 59, Moti Magri Scheme, Udaipur 313 001 (Raj.) CIN: L29222RJ1980PLC002145 Web: www.rajdarshanindustrieslimited.com Email: info@rajdarshanindustrieslimited.com Tel: 0294-2427999,2430200, Fax: 0294-2426655

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, May 27, 2016 to consider and approve inter-alia the Audited financial results of the Company for the year ended March 31,

Further, the Trading Window for dealing in shares of the Company for all the designated employees and Directors shall remain closed from Thursday, May 19, 2016 to Saturday, May 28, 2016 (Both days inclusive).

By Order of the Board For Raidarshan Industries Limited **Bharti Sachdev** Place: Udaipur Date: May 18, 2016 **Company Secretary**

F MEC INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC053936, Email: fmecinternational@gmail.com

Regd. Office: IInd Floor, Central Bank Building, 13-B, Netaji Subhash Marg, Daryaganj-Delhi-110002 NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, the notice is hereby given for the 1st Meeting of the Board of Directors for the Financial Year 2016-17 of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 27th day of May, 2016 at 11.30 AM at registered office of the Company at IInd Floor, Central Bank Building, 13-B, Netaji Subhash Marg, Daryaganj-Delhi-110002 to consider and approve consolidated audited Financial results of the Company for quarter/year ended on 31st March, 2016 and to transact any other business with the permission of chair.

For F MEC INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

BIMAL AGGARWAL

Place: New Delhi Date: 19-05-2016

Managing Director (DIN: 00361883) Add: 3700 Sector 23 Gurgaon 122017

ADVIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022505

Regd. Office: Plot No. 84, Khasra No. 143/84, Ground Floor, Extended Lal Dora, Kanjhawla, Delhi - 110081 Email: cs@advikgroup.com, info@advikgroup.com, Website: www.advikgroup.com/ail NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, the notice is hereby given for the 1st Meeting of the Board of Directors for the Financial Year 2016-17 of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, 28th day of May, 2016 at 11:00 A.M. at the Registered Office Company at Plot No. 84, Khasra No. 143/84, Ground Floor, Extended Lal Dora, Kanjhawia, Delhi-110081 to consider and approve consolidated audited Financial results of the Company for quarter/yea ended on 31st March, 2016 and to transact any other business with the permission of chair.

For ADVIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Virender Kumar Agarwa (Managing Director) DIN: 00531255 Add: H-107, Aravali Kunj, Plot No. 44, Sector - 13, Rohini, Delhi -110085, Place: Date:

Notice

and Di

of Dire

on Wed

financi

March

This in

of the S

Place: New Delhi Date: 19-05-2016

MDC Limited

(A Government of India Enterprise) legd. Office: 10-3-311/A, 'Khanij Bhavan', Castle Hills, Tank, Hyderabad - 500 028. CIN : L13100AP1958GOI001674

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday the 27th May 2016, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March 2016.

In pursuance of the Internal Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading in dealing with securities of NMDC Limited, the trading window shall remain closed from 20th May 2016 to 29th May 2016 (both days inclusive), in connection with the above scheduled meeting.

The above details are also available on the website of the Company: www.nmdc.co.in and also on the websites of Stock Exchanges: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

Place: Hyderabad Date: 19.05.2016

For NMDC Limited (A.S. Pardha Saradhi)

BHEL

Name of work

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED BHOPAL (M.P.)

Golden Jubilee Block Division

2502490, E-mail: sanatme@bhelbpl.co.in Phone no.: 0755 NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT no.: GJB / WC / CRANE / 2016-17 / 01
Golden Jubilee Block (GJB), BHEL, Bhopal invites sealed bid in two part
(Part -I : Techno-commercial Bid; Part -II : Price Bid) :

Operation of over head crane

Contract Period	One (1) year
Earnest money	in the form of D.D. drawn in favour of BHEL Bhopal to be enclosed with techno-commercial bid
Tender cost	Rs. 1000 in the form of DD drawn in favour of BHEL Bhopal
Due date & time of bid submission	On or before 03.06.2016, 11:00 hrs.
Due date & time of bid opening	03.06.2016, 14:00 hrs. onward
Venue for Sale of tender	Office of tendering Authority, the address is given below.
Venue for submission & opening of tender	Tender Room, Ground Floor, Administrative Building BHEL, Piplani, Bhopal - 462022
Note: (4) For detail refer tender documents (2) Detailed tender documents	

Note: (1) For detail, refer tender documents. (2) Detailed tender documents can be obtained from the office of Sr. Engr.(GJB) or can be downloaded from website of BHEL (http://www.bhelbpl.co.in/tenders-pdf/tender.htm). (3) BHEL reserves the right to accept or reject any of the bid / all the bids or cancel or withdraw the invitation of tender without assigning any reason whatsoever and in such case no bidder / intending bidder shall have any claim arising out of such action by BHEL. Engineer (GJB) CPR-10(T)/54/16-17/GJB

RattanIndia

RattanIndia Infrastructure Limited

(Formerly known as Indiabulls Infrastructure and Power Limited) (CIN: L40101DL2010PLC210263)

Registered Office: 5th Floor, Tower - B, Worldmark 1, Aerocity, 110027 Tal-011 66612666 Fav-011 66612777

(This is a document for information purpose only, a prospectus announcement and does not con

HPL ELECTR

Our Company was incorporated as 'HPL-Socom Companies Act 1956 ("Companies Act 1956"), with New Delhi (the "RoC"). Pursuant to a resolution shareholders dated February 18, 2010, the name o certificate of incorporation was issued upon chang Company to a public limited company, the name certificate of incorporation consequent upon chan December 14, 2015. For details, see "History and Corporate Ide

Registered and Corporate Office: 1/2 Fax: (+91 11) 2323 2639; Contact Per Tel: (+91 11) 2323 4411 Fax: (+91 11) 2

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING OF UP TO [+] SHARES") OF HPL ELECTRIC & POWE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ [• EQUITY SHARE) ("THE ISSUE PRICE") A SHALL CONSTITUTE [•]% OF THE POST-I

This is in connection with the draft red herring Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") regard, we have been directed by the High Court o QRG Enterprises Limited against our Company, following disclaimer in the DRHP at all places whe Private Limited, have been displayed:

"the 'Havell's' trademark is a property of Havell's Ir Promoter Group are not associated in any manner Accordingly, the DRHP is hereinafter deemed to be relevant places in the DRHP, wherever the nam Limited, have been displayed. Further, the aboven Prospectus ("RHP") and Prospectus ("Prospectus Limited and the SEBI, and all communications and Note: This notice should be read in conjunction w terms used and not defined herein shall have the re

Date: May 19, 2016 Place: New Delhi

HPL ELECTRIC & POWER LIMITED is proper considerations, to make an initial public offering of of India. The DRHP is available on the website of t Managers, www.sbicaps.com, www.icicisecurities in equity shares involves a high degree of risk and

हरियाणा-पंजाब |हरिभाम

प्राथक लहर है। मुख्यमंत्री ने के पंजाब में विपक्षी दल लंबे तक विपक्ष में बने रहते हैं।

गमंत्री प्रकाश सिंह बादल ने कहा की मानसिकता जनविरोधी होती कि उनका मानना है कि लोगों ने डित किया है और शिअद भाजपा ापक समर्थन से पुरस्कृत किया गों के प्रति बदले की इस भावना रण कांग्रेस और आप दोनों को

मनमोहन सिंह ने भतीजे के अंतिम संस्कार में हिस्सा लिया (अमृतसर)। पूर्व प्रधानमंत्री मनमोहन सिंह ने अमृतसर की यात्रा की और अपने भतीजे मनदीप सिंह कोहली के अंतिम संस्कार में हिस्सा लिया। बुधवार को दिल का दौरा पड़ने से अचानक उनकी मृत्यु हो गई।

पांच में से चार राज्यों ने उसे विस्तृतः खारिज' कर दिया। भाजपा पर निशाना साधते हुए अमरिन्दर ने कहा कि उसे पाँच में से चार राज्यों में खारिज कर दिया गया है। जबिक क्रांग्रेस ने सम्मानजनक स्थिति और मतों का प्रतिशत बरकरार रखा है। उन्होंने कहा कि भाजपा ने भले ही असम में जीत हासिल कर ली हो।

स्थान : दिल्ली ह्नांक : 19.05.2016 (रजत पाठक) वीपी (वित्त) एवं कम्पनी सचिव

एडविक इंडस्ट्रीज लिपिटड CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022505 पंजी. कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 84, खसरा नं. 143/84, भू-तल, विस्तारित लाल होरा, कंझावला, विल्ली-110081 E-mail: cs@advikgroup.com, info@advikgroup.com, Website: www.advikgroup.com/ail सूचना

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑक्सीगेश्नंस एवं हिस्क्लोजर आवश्यकताएं) नियमनों, 2015 के नियमन 33 के तहत एतट् हारा सुचना दो जाती है कि 31 मार्च, 2016 को समाप्त तिमाही/वर्ष हेतु कम्पनी के समिक्षित अंकेबित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार करने और अनुमोदन करने के लिये और अध्यक्ष की अनुमति सिंहत किसी अन्य बिजनेस का सम्पादन करने के लिये कम्पनी के वित्तीय वर्ष 2016-17 हेतु निदेशक मंडल की प्रथम बैठक शनिवार, 28 मई 2016 को पूर्वा, 11.00 बजे कम्पनी के पंत्रीकृत कार्यालय में प्लॉट नं. 84, खसरा नं. 143/84, भूनल, विस्तारित लाल होरा, कंझावला, दिल्ली-110081 में आयोजित की जानी निर्मारित हो

कृते एडविक इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड हस्ता/- वीरेन्द्र कुमार श्रायवाल (प्रबंध निदेशक)

डीआईएन : 00531255 पता : एच-107, असवली कुंज, प्लाट नं. 44, सेक्टर-13, रोहिणी, दिल्ली-110085

स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांक : 19.05.2016

एफ मेक इंटरनेशनल फाइनैंशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC053936, E-mail: fmecinternational@gmail.com पंजी. कार्यालय: द्वितीय तल, सेंट्रल बैंक बिल्डिंग, 13-बी, नेताजी सुचाय मार्ग, दरियागंज, दिल्ली-110002

स्वना

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लीगेशंस एवं डिस्क्लोजर आवश्यकताएं) नियमनों, 2015 के नियमन 33 के तहत एतद् हारा सुचना दी जाती है कि 31 मार्च, 2016 को समाज तिमाही/वर्ष हेतु कम्पनी के समेकित अंकेशित वित्तीय परिणामी पर विचार करने और अनुमीदन करने के लिये और अध्यक्ष की अनुमति सिहत किसी अन्य बिजनेस का सम्पादन करने के लिये कम्पनी के वित्तीय वर्ष 2016-17 हेतु निदेशक मंडल की प्रथम बैठक शुक्रचार, 27 महं 2016 को पूर्वा, 11.30 बजे कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में द्वितीय तल, सेंट्रल बैंक बिल्डिंग, 13-बी, नेताजी सुभाव मार्ग, दरियागंज, दिल्ली-110002 में आयोजित की जानी निर्धारित है।

कृते एफ-मेक इंटरनेशनल फाइनेशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड

हस्ता/- बिमल अग्रवाल प्रबंध निदेशक

स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांक : 19.05.2016

(डीआईएन : 00361883) पता : 3700 सेक्टर-23, गुड़गांव 122017

भारतीय विमानपत्तन प्राधिकरण AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

ई—निवदा आमंत्रण सूचना सं. एन—11/2016—17
अध्यक्ष, भाविप्रा की और से वरिष्ठ प्रबच्धक, अनियांत्रिकी (विद्युत)—1, भाविप्रा के "विभिन्न हवाई
अहां पर पी बी.बी. एवं वी.डी.जी.एस/ए.वी.डी.जी.एस का प्रचालन एवं सर्व सम्मिलित
व्यापक रखरखाव अनुबंध" (Bid ID No. 1000015981) कार्य ठेतु ई—टेन्डरिंग पोर्टल
https://etender.ael.aero/ir/pontal हारा पात्र ठेकेदारों से ई—टेन्डर आमंत्रित करते हैं। कार्य की
अनुमानित जापात र 4.46 करोड़ प्रथम यर्ष के लिए एवं 10% प्रति वर्ष की दर से प्रचालन एवं 5% प्रति वर्ष की दर से सर्व सम्मिलित व्यापक रखरखाव के संबर्धन के साथ 03 वर्ष की कार्य अवधि के लिए
ई—निविदाए आमंत्रित है। अधिक जानकारी हेतु भाविप्रा की वेबसाइट www.ael.aero तथा
इ—टेन्डरिंग पोर्टल https://etender.ael.aero/ir/portal की देखें। इस संबंध में आगे
स्पष्टीकरण/शुद्धिपत्र, यदि कोई होगा, तो केवल एएआई की वेबसाइट/ई—निविदा पोर्टल पर ही



गब में गर्मी से क्त की मौत

धिर। जालंधर के सिटी रेलवे न इलाके में एक पुल के नीचे से न ने एक शव बरामद किया है। की शिनाख्त नहीं हो पायी है और दृष्टया पुलिस का मानना है कि भूमें जारी भीषण गर्मी की वजह से ो मौत हुई है। पुलिस ने बताया **£** जालंधर सिटी रेलवे स्टेशन के धदोमोरिया पुल के नीचे से पुलिस क व्यक्ति का शव बरामद किया श्राव की शिनाख्त अभी नहीं हो है। पुलिस ने मामले में कार्रवाई राव को शिनाख्त के लिए सदर ताल भेज दिया है।

शेष सत्रं बुलाने की तैयारी

RECTO

खाने पर विचार कर रहे हैं। उनका खडी हो जाएंगी। चौधरी का इशारा में को लेकर है। यह अलग बात है उनकी ही पार्टी के अधिकांश लोग ड़ा ने पिछले दिनों पत्रकार सम्मेलन चार करने की बात कही थी।

14 और बीरेंद्र सिंह

रेश प्रभ भी राज्य के खाते से ही

